Parental Questionnaire

Each year parents are invited to complete a questionnaire to report their thoughts and findings about the school and its provision.
Below you can read the latest summary of our parental questionnaire.

Strongly | Agree | Disagree | Strongly | Don’t
Agree Disagree | Know
My child is happy at this school 84% 15% 1%
My child feels safe at this school 91% 8% 1%
My child is well looked after at this school 92% 7% 1%
This school ensures the students are well behaved 83% 16% 1%
This school deals with any cases of bullying effectively 59% 16% 1% 24%
(this includes: persistent name-calling, cyber, racist
and homophobic bullying)
My child is taught well at this school 90% 10%
My child is making good progress at this school 86% 14%
| receive valuable information from the school about 73% 27% 1%
my child’s progress and attainment
My child receives appropriate homework for their age 75% 21% 3% 1%
The school is well led and managed 84% 13% 2% 1%
The school responds well to any concern | raise 78% 16% 2% 4%
| would recommend this school to another parent 86% 12% 1% 1%




